

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 20595 OF 2009 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 366 OF 2010

RANI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Vipin gogia, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard the learned counsel for the
parties.

In the facts of the case, we allow bail to
the satisfaction of the Chief Judicial
Magistrate, Bhatinda (Punjab).

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER